Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTACE REPORT IN COURT

CITY OF PORTLAND

PERMIT

JUN 2 7 2005

Permit Number: 050837

CITY OF PORTLAND

This is to certify that

Please Read

Application And Notes, If Any,

Attached

Libby Justine A /Wes Irving

has permission to

Rebuild 10' x 14' entryway

AT 1320 Forest Ave

this department.

m or expection septing this permit shall comply with all ne and of the expection of the City of Portland regulating of buildings and street, and of the application on file in

292 D003001

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect must git and wron permis in procube eithis to ding or to thereo laid or our solosed-in.

H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. ______

Health Dept. _____

Appeal Board _____

Other

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N

the construction, maintenance and u

Director · Building 8 Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

0:4	CD d l XC	D 0.12 TI		Гре	rmit No:	Issue Date:	1 10000	CBL:	
	y of Portland, Maine	_	• •)11		Issue Date.	7	1 1	02001
	Congress Street, 04101		, Fax: (207) 874-87		05-0837	JUN	2 / 2005	292 D0	03001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				440	r Address:			hone: 378-5809	
1320 Forest Ave Libby Justine A Business Name: Contractor Name:					Forest Ave	CITY OF		178-5809 hone	
DUSI	ness ivanic.	Wes Irving			tland	UIII UF	LOULD	nome	
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			it Type:				Zone:
Ecsec Buyer's Name					Alterations - Dwellings				R5
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			District:	
Sin	gle Family		Single Family w/rebuild of exisitng		\$66.00 \$5,000.00 5				
		10' x 14' entry	way	FIRE	FIRE DEPT: Approved INS			::	
					☐ Denied		Use Group:	Use Group: Type: 5%	
				IR				-200	13
	osed Project Description: ouild 10' x 14' entryway			0.			- A	Ank 11. 1-	
Ket	ound to x 14 entryway				Signature:			Signature: 1 VI 6/27/05	
									Description of the second
			Action: Approved A		ed App	proved w/Conditions Denied			
				Signa	Signature Date:				
Pern jm	nit Taken By: b	Date Applied For: 06/27/2005			Zoning Approval				
1.	This permit application do	nes not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zonir	ng Appeal	Hi	storic Pres	ervation
1.	Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		Shoreland	19	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landmark		
2.	Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	nclude plumbing,	Wetland Sin	314-3	Miscellaneous		D	Does Not Require Review	
3.	Building permits are void	Flood Zone		Conditional Use		□ R	Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Subdivision		Interpretation		Approved		
			Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/Conditions		
			Maj Minor Mi	М	_ Denied		_ D	enied	0
			Date MB 6/2	27/05	Date:		Date	ME	3_
				/			6)'	
			CERTIFICAT	ION					
The	hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that								

PERMIT ISSUED

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
		_	

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 1320 FOREST AVE Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure \$quare Footage of Lot 140 SQ FT Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 292 D					_		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# Tustine LIBBY R78-5809 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 5000 Fee: \$ Work: \$ 5000 Current use: 5INGLE FAMILY If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: REBUILD EXISTING IOXA Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: TUSTINE LIBBY Mailing address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Location/Address of Construction:	1320	FOREST	TAVE			
Chart# Block# Lot# JUSTINE LIBBY 878-5809 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 5006 Fee: \$ Loto Current use: SINGLE FAMILY If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: REBUILD EXISTING IOXIA Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: JUSTINE LIBBY Malling address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit ond review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued		TO					
Current use: SINGLE FAMILY If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: REBUILD EXISTING IOXA Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: JUSTINE HIBBY Mailing address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner:	STINE L	-IBBY			
Current use: SINGLE FAMILY If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: REBUILD EXISTING IOXA Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: JUSTINE LIBBY Malling address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit ond review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)				Cost Of Work: \$ 5006		
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: REBUILD EXISTING IOXA Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: TUSTINE LIBBY Mailing address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued					Fe	e:\$ 66	
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: TUSTINE HIBBY Malling address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit ond review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	If the location is currently vacant, what was Approximately how long has it been vacant appropriately how long has a propriately how long has it been vacant appropriately how long has a propriately how long has a propriately how long has a	as prior use: ant: ((ST/NG	_			_	
	Who should we contact when the permit Malling address: We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and the	is ready; bermit is rea ny work, wit	dy. You must o h a Plan Revle	come In and p wer. Astop w	olck	cup the permit ond	

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this opplication as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if o permit for work described in this application is issued. I certify that the Code Official's outhorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at ony reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Wesley	Primo	Date: 6127105
	~		

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is Issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

June 27 2005
Received from Wes Fruing Location of Work 1370 Forest Ave
Location of Work 1320 Forest Ave
Cost of Construction \$ 5 K Permit Fee \$ 66.00
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 292-D-3 Check #: COD
Check #: Collected \$ 66.00

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

City of Portland, N	ing or Use Permit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:				
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel: (20	97) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	05-0837	06/27/2005	292 D003001		
Location of Construction:	C	wner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:			
1320 Forest Ave Libby Justine A				1320 Forest Ave	() 878-5809			
Business Name: Contractor Name:			•	Contractor Address:		Phone		
	1	Wes Irving		Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	hone:	1	Permit Type:					
				Alterations - Dwellings				
Proposed Use:			Propose	Project Description:				
Single Family w/rebuil	d of exisitng 10'	x 14' entryway	Rebuil	Rebuild 10' x 14' entryway				
Dept: Zoning	Status: App	proved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	ate: 06/27/2005		
Note:						Ok to Issue: 🗹		
1) Permit approved us	sing Sec. 14-385	to rebuild an existing	non-conforming	one story structure	in the exact footprir	it.		
2) This property shall approval.	remain a single t	family dwelling. Any c	hange of use sha	Il require a separa	e pennit application	for review and		
Dept: Building	Status: App	proved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	ate: 06/27/2005		

1) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as

noted on plans.

2) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.